Fig.3
0.35mm Pitch, 0.6mm Mated Height, 1.9mm Width, Power & Signal Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
BK13C Series
■ Features
1. �High Power Supply Capacity and
Space-saving Design
Equipped with two power contacts capable of handling up to
5A, reducing the number of signal contacts to save mounting

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
BK13C Series●0.35mm Pitch, 0.6mm Mated Height, 1.9mm Width, Power & Signal Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
3
Unit : mm
Note : This connector has no polarity.
■ Header
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D
Purchase Unit
## : 00 ## : 95
BK13C06-10DP/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0719-0-## 10 3.05 1.40 1.6 2.365
20,000pcs
 per reel
1,000pcs
 per reel
BK13C06-32DP/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0663-0-## 32 6.90 5.25 1.8 6.215
BK13C06-40DP/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0665-0-## 40 8.30 6.65 1.8 7.615
BK13C06-50DP/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0725-0-## 50 10.05 8.40 1.8 9.365
BK13C06-60DP/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0727-0-## 60 11.80 10.15 1.8 11.115
D
ec
.1
.2

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
BK13C Series●0.35mm Pitch, 0.6mm Mated Height, 1.9mm Width, Power & Signal Hybrid FPC-to-Board Connector Supporting 5A
5
Unit : mm
Note 1 : BK13C06-10DS/2-0.35V(8##) has a metal reinforcement in the center of the product.
Note 2 : This connector has no polarity.
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C
Purchase Unit
## : 00 ## : 95
BK13C06-10DS/2-0.35V(8##) (Note1) CL0480-0720-0-## 10 4.00 1.40 2.32
20,000pcs
 per reel
1,000pcs
 per reel
BK13C06-32DS/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0664-0-## 32 7.85 5.25 6.17
BK13C06-40DS/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0666-0-## 40 9.25 6.65 7.57
BK13C06-50DS/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0726-0-## 50 11.00 8.40 9.32
BK13C06-60DS/2-0.35V(8##) CL0480-0728-0-## 60 12.75 10.15 11.07
■ Receptacle
D
ec
.1